Regio-Cup Sud 2023

am 29.04 2023 in Frankenthal
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Reifen

0501

0502

0503

0504

0505

0506

Sophia Kléren
TSV Mommenheim

Viktoria Trinko
TB Germania NeuluBheim

Arina Nakonechna
TSG Soflingen e.V.

Paula Perera Kunovsky
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

Diana Tukow
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976

Emily Gass
Post SV Nurnberg

Mehrkampf JWK - Riege 2

@ Ball

. I Band

Reifen

0601

0602

0603

0604

0605

0606

Nelly Bikar
TSV Mommenheim

Lana Gottmann
TV Rehlingen 1923

Valentina Bauer
ASV Cham 1863

Hanna Zagaichuk
TG Worms

Melina Sabeva
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976

Alena Benz
TSV Graben-Neudorf e. V.
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Mehrkampf JWK - Riege 3

Reifen

Marta Jacak
TV Rehlingen 1923

0701

0702 Inga Ziech

Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976

0703 Milana Mayer

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

Ina Fiona Orend
TSV Graben-Neudorf e. V.

0704

0705 Mariia Melnyk

TB 1889 Oppau

Vanessa Schkutow
TV Ingolstadt 1861

0706

0707 Charlotte Dargel

TG Worms

Mehrkampf JWK - Riege 4

@ Ball

. I Band

Reifen

Carina Boehmler
SSC Karlsruhe

0801

0802 Melina Reger

VL Sindelfingen e.V.

0803 Emilia Mauthe

TSG Tubingen e.V.

0804 Emma Lena Pacak

TSV Miinchen von 1860

0805 Xenia Geld

TV Dahn 1910 e. V

0806 Elena Eliseeva

TB Germania Neuluf3heim

Z

&

e
TU®

0807 Emilia Maier

ASV Cham 1863
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